

BID OPENING TABULATION

OGDEN CITY

UV-CIPP TRENCHLESS

Bid Date: September 26, 2017



No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	C&L		Whitaker	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
A1	UV-CIPP 8" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 20,100.00
A2	UV-CIPP 10" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 21,600.00
A3	UV-CIPP 12" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 24,000.00
A4	UV-CIPP 15" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 39,000.00
A5	UV-CIPP 18" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 84.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 46,500.00
A6	Epoxy Coating/Lining Rehab	30	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
A7	Chemical Grouting	2	GAL	\$ 384.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
A8	Clean Pipe 4" to 8"	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00
A9	Clean Pipe 10" to 18"	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,950.00
A10	CCTV Storm Drain Pipe	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00
A11	CCTV Sanitary Sewer Pipe	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 375.00
A12	4" Service Lateral Using a On	1	EA	\$ 3,367.00	\$ 3,367.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00
A13	6" Service Lateral Using a On	1	EA	\$ 3,367.00	\$ 3,367.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
A14	Raise and Collar Cleanout Bo	1	EA	\$ 940.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
A15	Raise and Collar Manholes	1	EA	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
A16	Install Lateral Cleanout	1	EA	\$ 3,681.00	\$ 3,681.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
A17	Remove Manhole	1	EA	\$ 3,981.00	\$ 3,981.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
A18	48" Manhole	1	EA	\$ 8,983.00	\$ 8,983.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
A19	60" Manhole	1	EA	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
B1	UV-CIPP 21" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,000.00
B2	UV-CIPP 24" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 114.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 46,500.00
B3	UV-CIPP 30" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 144.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 58,500.00
B4	UV-CIPP 36" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 72,000.00
B5	UV-CIPP 42" Pipe	300	LF	\$ 242.00	\$ 72,600.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 87,000.00
B6	Epoxy Coating/Lining Rehab	30	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
B7	Chemical Grouting	2	GAL	\$ 384.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
B8	Clean Pipe 21" to 30"	300	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00
B9	Clean Pipe 36" to 42"	300	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00
B10	CCTV Storm Drain Pipe	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00
B11	CCTV Sanitary Sewer Pipe	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00
B12	Raise and Collar Cleanout Bo	1	EA	\$ 940.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
B13	Raise and Collar Manholes	1	EA	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
C1	Materials Markup	250,000	MARKKUP	\$ 0.15	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 42,500.00
C2	Machinery Markup	250,000	MARKKUP	\$ 0.05	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 42,500.00
C3	Labor Markup	250,000	MARKKUP	\$ 0.25	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 42,500.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 493,175.00		\$ 638,125.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$	493,175.00	\$	638,125.00